Event Name: YRRC Winter Series Spring Valley 4 Miler
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Rank Bib
1 776
2 898
3 791
4 99
5 835
6 26
7 663
8 843
9 892

10 864
11 648
12 598
13 168
14 630
15 694
16 105
17 668
18 900
19 192
20 160
21 77
22 680
23 571
24 610
25 693
26 750
27 753
28 13
29 737
30 5
31 175
32 166
33 603
34 762
35 34
36 193

US Road Running

Name

ERIC WOLFGANG
TIMOTHY SHOUL
DAVID SCHOFIELD
ERIC FERREE
ERNEST EDWARD
CHRISTOPHER BERTINI
DARREN SHAFFER
ANDREW HARTMAN
William Holz

GEORGE NICHOLAS
ANTHONY ROSELLI
TYLER MOYER

STEVE HARE

JAMES RAYBURN

JT THOMAS

ANDREW FISLER
ERIC SHELTON
MICHAEL WOMELSDORF
TIM KELLY

DAVID HAIGHT
REBECCA DONER
DYLAN SMITH
GREGORY LUTZ
CONNOR O'KEEFE
JAMES THEISEN
KAREN LAM-DUCKETT
DYLAN ACKERMAN
NEAL BARNABA
BRENT ZEIDERS
JACOB ALEXANDER
JEREMIAH HETRICK
LILY HARE

TANYA NAVARRO
JAMIE RITTENHOUSE
JASON BRAEGELMANN
JULIE KERCHNER

Gun
Elapsed
00:24:30

00:25:08
00:25:11
00:25:33
00:25:57
00:26:17
00:26:25
00:26:35
00:26:56
00:27:11
00:27:14
00:27:23
00:27:27
00:27:34
00:27:47
00:27:48
00:27:50
00:27:57
00:28:02
00:28:24
00:28:31
00:28:32
00:28:47
00:28:54
00:29:12
00:29:13
00:29:19
00:29:23
00:29:32
00:29:32
00:29:36
00:29:38
00:30:00
00:30:13
00:30:15
00:30:17

Pace

06:07
06:17
06:17
06:23
06:29
06:34
06:36
06:38
06:44
06:47
06:48
06:50
06:51
06:53
06:56
06:57
06:57
06:59
07:00
07:06
07:07
07:08
07:11
07:13
07:18
07:18
07:19
07:20
07:23
07:23
07:24
07:24
07:30
07:33
07:33
07:34

Gen

T ZTZEEZELZEZELEZELEEEZTECR

10f8

Age

36
17
37
40
47
31
16
39
18
32
15
34
41
57
27
46
15
32
26
53
29
23
31
16
36
40
15
40
45
16
15
16
49
44
41
28

Division

4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES

Finishers 402 of 968

City- St

HANOVER

SEVEN VALLEYS
MARIETTA, PA

YORK, PA

ETTERS, PA
DOVER, PA

Delta, PA

HANOVER, PA

YORK, PA

SPRING GROVE, PA

RED LION, PA

YORK, PA
YORK, PA

DILLSBURG, PA
DOVER, PA

ETTERS

CAMP HILL, PA

YORK, PA

MOUNT WOLF, PA

GLEN ROCK, PA

YORK, PA
YORK, PA
YORK, PA
YORK, PA
YORK, PA

SPRING GROVE, PA

ETTERS, PA

SPRING GROVE, PA
MILLERSVILLE, PA

RED LION, PA
SEVEN VALLEYS

WRIGHTSVILLE, PA

LANCASTER, PA

YORK, PA

11/27/2018 1:16:56 PM



Event Name: YRRC Winter Series Spring Valley 4 Miler
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Rank

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

US Road Running

Bib

811

17
820
882
805

20
631
807
910
604
572
826
822
730
706
115
717
793
676
897

14
179

32
886
836
602
909
848
797
899
194
189
916
135
601
865

Name

ADAM COFFMAN
DELANEY BARTS
ERIC FISLER

CALEB REIGLE
TRAVIS SOWERS
ANDY BELL
MICHAELE RAYBURN
DAVID DURST

MARK LEVY
ISABELLA NAVARRO
STACIA LUTZ

NED EISIG
RANDOLPH WILKINSON
ROBERT WILT
NEMANJA VUJOSEVIC
DANIEL FLOTO

MIKE WASSILEWSKI
JOHN CROSSET
AMY SIPE

Anthony Rini

DOUG BARNETT
TIFFANY HODUM
ISAAC BRAEGELMANN
ALAN HEPBURN
MEGAN DODSON
CLINT MYERS

DAVID SMITH

BEN HOOPER
PETER DODD
ANDRAS REVESZ
JANEL KINARD
KALEB KABAKJIAN
ADAM WABNIK
BRUCE GLOSENGER
TRACY MYERS
Benjamin Farbmen

Gun
Elapsed
00:30:19

00:30:23
00:30:31
00:30:37
00:30:41
00:30:48
00:30:50
00:30:53
00:30:58
00:31:02
00:31:23
00:31:23
00:31:30
00:31:40
00:31:40
00:31:54
00:31:55
00:31:57
00:31:59
00:32:01
00:32:04
00:32:06
00:32:08
00:32:09
00:32:16
00:32:16
00:32:25
00:32:28
00:32:29
00:32:39
00:32:40
00:32:53
00:32:55
00:32:56
00:33:06
00:33:12

Pace

07:34
07:35
07:37
07:39
07:40
07:42
07:42
07:43
07:44
07:45
07:50
07:50
07:52
07:55
07:55
07:58
07:58
07:59
07:59
08:00
08:01
08:01
08:02
08:02
08:04
08:04
08:06
08:07
08:07
08:09
08:10
08:13
08:13
08:14
08:16
08:18

Gen

E g2 EETmmEEs TS TLZ

20f8

Age

47
16
50
17
46
45
47
36
53
12
33
24
48
42
15
38
35
62
43
18
57
30
13
49
42
58
54
49
59
56
28
13
34
60
31

Division

4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES

Finishers 402 of 968

City- St

DOVER, PA
STEWARTSTOWN, PA
MECHANICSBURG
MOUNT WOLF, PA
YORK, PA
LEWISBERRY, PA
DALLASTOWN, PA
YORK, PA

SEVEN VALLEYS
HERSHEY, PA
YORK, PA

NEW CUMBERLAND
SEVEN VALLEYS
DOVER, PA
LOGANVILLE, PA
SPRING GROVE, PA
DALLASTOWN, PA
YORK, PA

DALLASTOWN, PA
YORK, PA
LANCASTER, PA
ETTERS, PA
YORK, PA

YORK, PA

GLEN ROCK
LANCASTER, PA
HANOVER, PA
DOVER, PA
YORK, PA
CONESTOGA, PA

RED LION, PA
DALLASTOWN, PA
YORK, PA

11/27/2018 1:16:56 PM



Event Name: YRRC Winter Series Spring Valley 4 Miler
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Rank

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

US Road Running

Bib

906
641
577
42
7
605
617
165
82
734
810
560
163
884
645
182
674
919
817
868
140
812
71
646
156
845
839
880
915
581
903
844
91
809
568
834

Name

BILLIE JO HEISTAND
DAVE RIZZARDO
ANDREW MATSEUR
LAURA BURKEY
STEVE APPLEBY
LEAH NAVARRO
ANTHONY PEPE
SUMMER HARE
RANDY DURAN
LINDSEY WOLFE
SHERRY RILEY
SUZANNE LAUCKS
KAYLA HANSEN
NATHANIEL BURT
EVANS ROHRBAUGH
RICHELLE HORN
JAMES SIPE

KATIE ECKMAN
JESSICA EAGER
Clint Fissel

MARK GRANDAS
ERIC BARR

LES BELL

LAUREN ROONEY
KEVIN MCCARTY
LEE BREWER
JUSTIN SMITH
LAURA BOWMAN
DARRYL SPANGLER
TAYLOUR MAURO
DERRICK WALLET
ARMAND MEYER
RYDER EVANS
THOMAS LECKRONE
EDWARD LINNE
SHAWN CLICK

Gun
Elapsed
00:33:15

00:33:23
00:33:25
00:33:36
00:33:40
00:33:45
00:33:56
00:34:04
00:34:12
00:34:18
00:34:19
00:34:20
00:34:20
00:34:21
00:34:24
00:34:27
00:34:33
00:34:41
00:34:41
00:34:48
00:34:51
00:34:53
00:34:58
00:35:13
00:35:18
00:35:19
00:35:22
00:35:23
00:35:24
00:35:33
00:35:38
00:35:44
00:35:53
00:35:55
00:36:03
00:36:17

Pace

08:18
08:20
08:21
08:24
08:25
08:26
08:29
08:31
08:33
08:34
08:34
08:35
08:35
08:35
08:36
08:36
08:38
08:40
08:40
08:42
08:42
08:43
08:44
08:48
08:49
08:49
08:50
08:50
08:51
08:53
08:54
08:56
08:58
08:58
09:00
09:04

Gen
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30f8

Age

40
58
34
36
43

34
14
28
31
40
27
36
42
49
36
44
26
34
49
44
43
71
32
39
38
24
25
54
23
35
70
15
61
53
31

Division

4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES

Finishers 402 of 968

City- St

WRIGHTSVILLE
JACOBUS, PA
MOUNT WOLF, PA
YORK, PA

SEVEN VALLEYS
LANCASTER, PA
RED LION, PA
MIDDLETOWN, PA
SPRING GROVE, PA

DALLASTOWN, PA
LANCASTER, PA
YORK, PA
DALLASTOWN, PA
YORK, PA

SEVEN VALLEYS
QUARVILLE

YORK, PA

SPRING GROVE, PA
YORK, PA

YORK, PA

YORK, PA

YORK, PA

SPRING GROVE, PA
SPRING GROVE, PA
YORK, PA
LANCASTER, PA

YORK, PA

YORK, PA
MANCHESTER, PA
DOVER, PA
MOUNT WOLF, PA
WINDSOR

11/27/2018 1:16:56 PM



Event Name: YRRC Winter Series Spring Valley 4 Miler
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Rank

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

US Road Running

Bib

691
592
559
888

38
565
841
873
904
130
132

78

58
167

84
634
872
729
153
151
197
851
863
896
728
679
134
908

12
172
655
664

33
106
838
720

Name

SHAWN SUTPHEN
ZACH MILLER

NEIDA LAU

Emory Rosier

JAY BRUSSE

RYAN LEPPO
NATALIE LIVINGSTON
CURTIS DONALDSON
PAUL SEITZ

JOSHUA GEORGE
SEAMUS GEORGE
DANA DORN

JEFF COON

JOEY HARE

CLIFF ENGLE
CHRISTOPHER REED
DORIS OLNEY
BENJAMIN WILSON
OLIVIA BRENNEMAN
COURTNEY BRENNEMAN
MIKE KLINEDINST
ERICA JOLLY

NANCY ROSSI

Gary Rini

GRADY WILSON
JOHN SMITH
MELINDA GERKIN
FIONA VALORE
MICHAEL BALL
MATTHEW HECKERT
MICHELLE SCHAFFNER
CLAIRE SHAFFER
RAEGAN BRAEGELMANN
JENNIFER FISLER
KIM KNAPKE

MARK WEAVER

Gun
Elapsed
00:36:17

00:36:18
00:36:34
00:36:39
00:36:41
00:36:44
00:36:47
00:36:53
00:36:55
00:37:03
00:37:03
00:37:05
00:37:06
00:37:08
00:37:15
00:37:17
00:37:18
00:37:27
00:37:39
00:37:40
00:37:48
00:37:50
00:37:50
00:37:50
00:37:51
00:37:52
00:37:52
00:38:02
00:38:19
00:38:20
00:38:27
00:38:28
00:38:38
00:38:39
00:38:40
00:38:49

Pace

09:04
09:04
09:08
09:09
09:10
09:11
09:11
09:13
09:13
09:15
09:15
09:16
09:16
09:17
09:18
09:19
09:19
09:21
09:24
09:25
09:27
09:27
09:27
09:27
09:27
09:28
09:28
09:30
09:34
09:35
09:36
09:37
09:39
09:39
09:40
09:42

Gen
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Age

44
29
56

50
36
40
15
57
46

37
41
43
60
49
58
16
12
42
69
36
47
53
17
55
41
15
65
48
36
12

46
29
22

Division

4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES

Finishers 402 of 968

City- St

HANOVER, PA
YORK, PA

YORK, PA

York Haven, PA
SHREWSBURY, PA
MOUNT WOLF, PA
SHREWBURY, PA
YORK, PA

RED LION

YORK, PA

YORK, PA
FELTON, PA
MOUNT WOLF, PA
RED LION, PA
WINDSOR, PA
DOVER, PA
MANHEIM, PA
YORK, PA

YORK, PA

YORK, PA

YORK, PA

YORK, PA

YORK, PA

YORK, PA
MC SHERRYSTOWN
HANOVER, PA

WELLSVILLE, PA
WRIGHTSVILLE, PA
YORK HAVEN, PA
ETTERS, PA
LANCASTER, PA
DILLSBURG, PA
SPRING GROVE, PA
GLEN ROCK, PA

11/27/2018 1:16:56 PM



Event Name: YRRC Winter Series Spring Valley 4 Miler
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Rank

145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

US Road Running

Bib

613

98
660
849
879
917
666
765
741
580

45
607
733

40

41
681
188
596
687
889
119
611
902
650
615
696
760
923
914
912
881
893
894
756
198

70

Name

MONICA PADGETT
BECKY FERREE
JESSICA SERBEL
APRIL KIRKPATRICK
M. DUNHAM
GRAYCE LENGHEINE
TOM SHECKARD
STACI ROGERS
ANGIE SOWERS
SANDY MATTER-SMITHSON
WILLIAM CAYWOOD
SAM NEFF

BYRON WOLF
MICHELLE BULL
JUSTIN BULL

ADAM SMITH

KARLY KABAKJIAN
MARGARET MOORE
REGINALD STELFOX
Jamie Rosier

KRISTI FRIEND
BRIAN O'MAHONY
LORENA MYERS
STEPHEN-BRIAN ROTH
ANGIE PATTERSON
KAREN THOMAS
MOLLY WALBROM
SHAWN EAKINS
AMY SIEGRIST
CRISSY STOEFFLER
PHIL DOBINSON
Sarah Cahill

Joseph Cahill
ASHLEY LITZ

JARED KNISLEY
LACY DELLER

Gun
Elapsed
00:38:57

00:39:03
00:39:03
00:39:09
00:39:14
00:39:15
00:39:17
00:39:18
00:39:20
00:39:21
00:39:25
00:39:37
00:39:38
00:39:38
00:39:38
00:39:48
00:40:00
00:40:06
00:40:08
00:40:20
00:40:30
00:40:30
00:40:35
00:40:38
00:40:42
00:41:02
00:41:03
00:41:05
00:41:17
00:41:17
00:41:20
00:41:38
00:41:38
00:41:42
00:41:54
00:42:02

Pace

09:44
09:45
09:45
09:47
09:48
09:48
09:49
09:49
09:50
09:50
09:51
09:54
09:54
09:54
09:54
09:57
10:00
10:01
10:02
10:05
10:07
10:07
10:08
10:09
10:10
10:15
10:15
10:16
10:19
10:19
10:20
10:24
10:24
10:25
10:28
10:30

Gen
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50f8

Age

28
38
30
30
47
35
46
44
43
48
68
68
39
26
26
37
15
66
43
39
41
47
30
28
31
50
39
51
36
36
25
35
34
34
46
36

Division

4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES

Finishers 402 of 968

City- St

MANCHESTER, PA
YORK, PA

MOUNT JOY, PA
DOVER, PA
CARLISLE, PA
YORK
HUMMELSTOWN, PA

YORK, PA

YORK SPRINGS, PA
GETTYSBURG, PA
RED LION, PA
DOVER, PA

YORK, PA

YORK, PA

YORK, PA
CONESTOGA, PA
YORK, PA

DOVER, PA

York Haven, PA
SHREWSBURY, PA
SHREWSBURY, PA
YORK
HARRISBURG, PA
COLUMBIA, PA
NEW FREEDOM, PA
SHOWSBURY, PA
YORK

MT JOY
ELIZABETHOWN
LANCASTER, PA

YORK, PA
ETTERS, PA
DALLASTOWNDALLASTOWN

11/27/2018 1:16:56 PM



Event Name: YRRC Winter Series Spring Valley 4 Miler
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Rank

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

US Road Running

Bib

721
661
29
653
597
73
15
626
92
907
857
576
69
913
162
49
616
736
870
61
60
856
920
110
64
574
683
81
159
690
705
764
885
90
895
659

Name

ALAN WEITKAMP
BRADLEY SHAFFER
LINDSEY BOWLIN
CHRISTINA SAMSON
SARA MOYER
MICHELE DOBE
MICHELLE BARNHART
MARK PREGO
RACHEL EVANS

KANA VALORE
DWAYNE MALONE
LINDA MARTIN

LISA DECKER
THERESA RIEDEL
CHRISSY HALPERT
DEIRDRE CHRONISTER
KENDRA PEPE
MICHELLE WRIGHTSTONE
LAUREN STRAUSBAUGH
MEAGAN CRAVER
MARK CRAVER
CARLA HORN
CHARLES SWARR
KAREN FLAIG

JOHN DAVIS

ANDREA LYNN

JANE SNYDER

MALIK DUNCAN

ZOEY NEWCOMER
ROXANNA STRINE
CATHY UTZ

ANGIE HARTMAN
VALERI HARTMAN
COURTNEY ETTER
Carrie Smith

DANIEL SCOTT

Gun
Elapsed
00:42:07

00:42:10
00:42:12
00:42:18
00:42:20
00:42:24
00:42:24
00:42:38
00:42:40
00:42:41
00:42:51
00:42:56
00:43:00
00:43:03
00:43:07
00:43:11
00:43:13
00:43:14
00:43:33
00:43:44
00:43:44
00:43:46
00:44:06
00:44:08
00:44:12
00:44:24
00:44:42
00:44:49
00:44:59
00:45:00
00:45:05
00:45:15
00:45:18
00:45:18
00:45:19
00:45:23

Pace

10:31
10:32
10:33
10:34
10:35
10:36
10:36
10:39
10:40
10:40
10:42
10:44
10:45
10:45
10:46
10:47
10:48
10:48
10:53
10:56
10:56
10:56
11:01
11:02
11:03
11:06

11
11
11
1"
11
11
1"
1"
11

10
12
14
15
116
118
119
119
119

11:20

Gen
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Age

71
44
32
33
32
45
49
60
48
40
42
55
37
39
49
33
41
48
60
23
57
65
17
30
49
52
51
40
32
63
53
48
40
41
40
44

Division

4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES

Finishers 402 of 968

City- St

YORK, PA

ETTERS, PA
HANOVER, PA
MANCHESTER, PA
SPRING GROVE, PA
YORK, PA

YORK, PA

RED LION, PA
MANCHESTER, PA

DOVER, PA

DOVER, PA
LOGANVILLE, PA
DALLASTOWN
MECHANICSBURG
HANOVER, PA
LANCASTER, PA
CAMP HILL, PA
YORK, PA

SPRING GROVE, PA
SPRING GROVE, PA
YORK, PA
WASHINGTON BORO
YORK, PA

YORK, PA
HANOVER, PA
YORK, PA
DILLSBURG, PA
HANOVER, PA
YORK, PA

MOUNT WOLF, PA

DOVER, PA
MOUNT WOLF, PA

YORK, PA

11/27/2018 1:16:56 PM



Event Name: YRRC Winter Series Spring Valley 4 Miler
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Rank

217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252

US Road Running

Bib

757

28
727
726

63
713
593

51
173

50
588
587

52

37

10
921
122
562
821
583
846
771
614
860

27
139
652
169
651

83
869
719
718
707
830
155

Name

CHRS MILHIMES
ERIN BOSLEY

CRIS WILLIAMS
JOHN WILLIAMS
HAL DARR

BARRY WALLICK
KAREN MITCHELL
JENNIFER CONLEY
KAREN HENDRICKS
ALEISHA CLYDE
JACOB MICHAEL
CAITLYN MICHAEL
SAVANNAH CONLEY
DAWN BRUSSE
SHERI BAKER
CELLEENA CROOK
STACIE GAULT
DAVID LEMOS
MILTON BUSHER
KATHY MENSINGER
JOHN LUNDQUIST
DWIGHT DICKENSHEETS
MELISSA PAGE
CHRISTINE EYSTER
TERRY BILLS
KRISTINA GOODLING
MEGAN SAGER
JANET HARTMAN
BRITA RUNKLE
RYAN ENGLAR
WENDALL R KING
SCOTT WEAVER
TERESA WEAVER
SONJA WAHL
JEREMY GRUVER
JILL JOHNSON

Gun
Elapsed
00:45:24

00:45:26
00:45:28
00:45:28
00:45:34
00:45:40
00:45:43
00:45:44
00:45:46
00:45:49
00:46:14
00:46:15
00:46:49
00:46:55
00:47:03
00:47:06
00:47:08
00:47:16
00:47:30
00:47:31
00:47:44
00:48:05
00:48:07
00:48:20
00:48:30
00:48:49
00:49:14
00:49:57
00:49:59
00:50:06
00:50:22
00:50:39
00:50:41
00:50:48
00:50:48
00:50:54

Pace

11:21
11:21
11:22
11:22
11:23
11:25
11:25
11:26
11:26
11:27
11:33
11:33
11:42
11:43
11:45
11:46
11:47
11:49
11:52
11:52
11:56
12:01
12:01
12:05
12:07
12:12
12:18
12:29
12:29
12:31
12:35
12:39
12:40
12:42
12:42
12:43

Gen

MEZTnamZ222mmamamamamamamncn2nmananannmnananananZ2 T
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Age

51
34
50
50
70
62
67
47
49
33
31
30
15
47
47
27
42
48
76
48
28
73
50
44
48
39
43
49
35
46
62
54
51
55
39
43

Division

4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES

Finishers 402 of 968

City- St

DOVER, PA
DILLSBURG, PA
YORK, PA

YORK, PA

YORK, PA

RED LION, PA
YORK, PA
WINDSOR, PA
MECHANICSBURG
LANCASTER, PA
DOVER, PA
DOVER, PA
WINDSOR, PA
SHREWSBURY, PA
NEW CUMBERLAND
DOVER

MT WOLF, PA
HARRISBURG, PA
YORK, PA

SPRING GROVE, PA
HARRISBURG, PA
HANOVER, PA
SPRING GROVE, PA
EAST BERLIN, PA
YORK, PA

YORK HAVEN, PA
NEW OXFORD, PA
YORK, PA

RED LION, PA
MANCHESTER, PA
YORK

GLEN ROCK, PA
GLEN ROCK, PA
YORK, PA

DOVER, PA
LANDSVILLE, PA

11/27/2018 1:16:56 PM



Event Name: YRRC Winter Series Spring Valley 4 Miler
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Rank Bib
253 104
254 640
255 731
256 65
257 138
258 606
259 551
260 859
261 658
262 102
263 103
264 662
265 866
266 759
267 862
268 861
269 867
270 124
271 123
272 564
273 823
274 53
275 121
276 905
277 566
278 789
279 763
280 66
281 878
282 136
283 766
284 768

US Road Running

Name

ALl FIROOZMAND
DAWN RIGDON
CHRIS WILT
DAKOTA DAVIS

AMY GOOD

LUIS NAVARRO
ROXANN KOSER
STEPHANIE MALONE
JESSICA SCOTT
KAITLYN FINN
KENNETH FINN
SHANNON SHAFFER
MARK BEAVERSON
ED KLINEDINST
Matthew Wright
Janice Wright
CHRISTINA BEAVERSON
JOHN GAULTNEY
STEPHANIE GAULTNEY
ALEAH LEONARD
STACEY WILKINSON
RACHEL CONLEY
LORI GARVER

LIZ BAKER

BARB LEWIS

TINA POPE
CHRISTINA DAVIS
SUNDRA DAVIS
JENNIFER GLOSENGER
CYNDY GLOSENGER
NATE ROGERS

MIKE ROGERS

Gun
Elapsed
00:51:02

00:51:15
00:51:21
00:51:23
00:51:28
00:51:50
00:52:47
00:53:17
00:53:18
00:54:38
00:54:59
00:56:14
00:56:27
00:56:28
00:56:28
00:56:31
00:56:32
00:57:31
00:57:31
00:58:57
00:59:55
01:00:26
01:00:45
01:00:45
01:01:37
01:02:27
01:02:30
01:02:59
01:04:20
01:04:25
01:04:52
01:04:53

Pace

12:45
12:48
12:50
12:50
12:52
12:57
13:11
13:19
13:19
13:39
13:44
14:03
14:06
14:07
14:07
14:07
14:08
14:22
14:22
14:44
14:58
15:06
15:11
15:11
15:24
15:36
15:37
15:44
16:05
16:06
16:13
16:13

Gen Age

S ZZmmmmamammammTammTamTammTmmTmETananZ a2 annmamnmnnEnn

66
38
40
14
43
55
49
42
37
14
12
45
57
55
20
51
40
41
40
33
47
13
53
51
64
62
49
57
35
61
15
47

8of8

Division

4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES
4 MILES

Finishers 402 of 968
City- St

HARRISBURG, PA
WHITE HALL, MD
SEVEN VALLEYS
YORK, PA
MOUNT JOY, PA
SEVEN VALLEYS
MOUNT JOY, PA
DOVER, PA
YORK, PA
LANCASTER, PA
LANCASTER, PA
ETTERS, PA
YORK, PA

YORK, PA

YORK, PA

YORK, PA
HANOVER, PA
NEW CUMBERLAND
WINDSOR, PA
GLENVILLE, PA
GLENVILLE

MOUNT JOY, PA

YORK, PA
BALTIMORE, MD
RED LION, PA
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